SG106315K-24.00 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Leader Tech Inc. SG106315K-24.00 Leader Tech Inc. Supplier Leader Tech Inc. Distributor
Leader Tech Inc. SG106315K-24.00
Leader Tech Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SG106315K-24.00
MANUFACTURER Leader Tech Inc.
DESCRIPTION .106"H X .315"W X 24"L--KNIFE ED
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5837 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.315" (8.00mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE Knife
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 70°C
MATERIAL Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Polyester (NI/CU)
LENGTH 24.000" (609.60mm)
HEIGHT 0.160" (4.06mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
SG106315K-24.00
Part Number: SG106315K-24.00
Manufacturer/Brand: Leader Tech Inc.
Product description .106"H X .315"W X 24"L--KNIFE ED
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 5837 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SG106315K-24.00.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SG106315K-24.00
SG106315K-24.00.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SG101N-915
Manufacturers:  Nearson
Description:  RF ANT 915MHZ WHIP STR N CONN
In stock:  1790 pcs
RFQ
SG106315K-48
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  FSG, .106"H X .315"W X 48"L
In stock:  7157 pcs
RFQ
SG103N-2450
Manufacturers:  Nearson
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR N FEM
In stock:  1421 pcs
RFQ
SG106445K-48
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .106"H X .445"W X 48"L--KNIFE ED
In stock:  3339 pcs
RFQ
SG1019NM-915
Manufacturers:  Nearson
Description:  RF ANT 915MHZ WHIP STR N MALE
In stock:  2347 pcs
RFQ
SG104N-915
Manufacturers:  Nearson
Description:  RF ANT 915MHZ WHIP STR N FEM
In stock:  930 pcs
RFQ
SG106445K-24
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .106"H X .445"W X 24"L--KNIFE ED
In stock:  9778 pcs
RFQ
SG101N-868
Manufacturers:  Nearson
Description:  RF ANT 868MHZ WHIP STR N CONN
In stock:  1748 pcs
RFQ
SG102N-2450
Manufacturers:  Nearson
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR N FEM
In stock:  1680 pcs
RFQ
SG1111C-2405-TR
Manufacturers:  Stanley Electric
Description:  LED GREEN DIFFUSED
In stock:  838278 pcs
RFQ
SG109T-JAN
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  IC REG LINEAR 5.05V 1A TO39
In stock:  3041 pcs
RFQ
SG110
Manufacturers:  Ametherm
Description:  ICL 2 OHM 15% 18A
In stock:  42705 pcs
RFQ